department
Fire

Fire

Info. Tech.
unspecified
Planning
unspecified
unspecified
Fire

Fire

Fire
AFSCME
AFSCME
Police
AFSCME
unspecified
Totals

Brookline Human Resources, active legal cases, January 21, 2015

type
interest
grievance
lawsuit
grievance
interest
complaint
grievance
discipline
interest
interest
interest
unspecified
interest
termination
unspecified

minimum
$10,500
$1,470
$14,700
$2,100
$3,150
$3,150
$420
$1,680
$8,400
$1,050
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$7,350
$113,820

maximum
$14,280
$7,350
$73,500
$4,200
$6,300
$9,450
$1,050
$17,850
$8,400
$1,050
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$14,700
$210,630

description

mediation. JLMC, potential arbitration
grievance hearing

civil and employment rights, federal court
grievance hearing

bargaining, potential DLR arbitration

civil rights, MCAD

arbitration, settlement agreement
negotiations, potential grievance and appeal
arbitration, hearing

unspecified

hearing, DLR arbitration

hearing, DLR arbitration

hearing, DLR arbitration

hearing, DLR arbitration

unspecified



