Brookline Human Resources, active legal cases, January 21, 2015

department	type	minimum	maximum	description
Fire	interest	\$10,500	\$14,280	mediation. JLMC, potential arbitration
Fire	grievance	\$1,470	\$7,350	grievance hearing
Info. Tech.	lawsuit	\$14,700	\$73,500	civil and employment rights, federal court
unspecified	grievance	\$2,100	\$4,200	grievance hearing
Planning	interest	\$3,150	\$6,300	bargaining, potential DLR arbitration
unspecified	complaint	\$3,150	\$9,450	civil rights, MCAD
unspecified	grievance	\$420	\$1,050	arbitration, settlement agreement
Fire	discipline	\$1,680	\$17,850	negotiations, potential grievance and appeal
Fire	interest	\$8,400	\$8,400	arbitration, hearing
Fire	interest	\$1,050	\$1,050	unspecified
AFSCME	interest	\$16,800	\$16,800	hearing, DLR arbitration
AFSCME	unspecified	\$16,800	\$16,800	hearing, DLR arbitration
Police	interest	\$16,800	\$16,800	hearing, DLR arbitration
AFSCME	termination	\$16,800	\$16,800	hearing, DLR arbitration
unspecified	unspecified	\$7,350	\$14,700	unspecified
Totals		\$113,820	\$210,630	